File Number

0000120465

0000120474

0000120467

0000120496

0000120487

0000120422

0000120461

0000120430
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Renewal of
License
Construction

Permit

License To
Cover

Construction
Permit

Minor
Modification

License To

Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Service

FM

DTX

LPD

FR

FX

FX

FX

FX

Call Sign

KULH

WCSH

WEVD-

LD

NEW

W292ED

W293DG

K233DL

K212GC

Facility ID  Station Type

84290

39664

16456

756271

155680

200712

200513

91086

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

105.9

31

106.3

106.5

94.5

90.3

City, State
WHEELING,
MO
PORTLAND,

ME

Red Lion-

Harrisburg, PA

FRANKLIN, TN

SPRINGFIELD
, KY

ORTONVILLE,
MN

POMONA, CA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

RESOURCES
MANAGEMENT
UNLIMITED, INC.

PACIFIC AND
SOUTHERN, LLC

LOWCOUNTRY 34
MEDIA, LLC

VO1 AMERICA

The Cromwell Group,
Inc.

CHOICE RADIO
CENTRAL
CORPORATION

PRAIRIE WINDS
BROADCASTING,
INC.

ONDAS DE VIDA,
INC.

News media info. (202) 418-0500

08/17/2020

08/17/2020

08/17/2020

08/17/2020

08/17/2020

08/17/2020

08/17/2020

08/17/2020

Status Date

Status

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Pending

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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445 12th Street SW
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News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000120428 Minor FX K225BR 146564 92.9 FORT WORTH  HISPANIC FAMILY 08/17/2020  Accepted
Modification , TX CHRISTIAN For Filing

NETWORK, INC.

0000120480 License To DTV WEHT 24215 Main 12 EVANSVILLE, NEXSTAR 08/17/2020  Accepted
Cover IN BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000120468 Minor FX W212CO 79410 Main 89.3 KANKAKEE, IL  PENSACOLA 08/17/2020  Accepted
Modification CHRISTIAN For Filing
COLLEGE, INC.
0000120472 Minor DRT KLKN 11264 Main 8 LINCOLN, NE KLKN LINCOLN 08/17/2020 Accepted
Modification LICENSE LLC For Filing
0000117777 Modification FM WDGG 21436 Main 93.7 ASHLAND, KY  Fifth Avenue 08/17/2020 Received
of License Broadcasting Co., Inc.
Amendment
0000113024 Renewal of FM WUDR 69423 Main 98.1 DAYTON, OH UNIVERSITY OF 08/17/2020 Received
License DAYTON
Amendment
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