Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000120465	Renewal of License	FM	KULH	84290	Main	105.9	WHEELING, MO	RESOURCES MANAGEMENT UNLIMITED, INC.	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120474	Construction Permit	DTX	WCSH	39664	Main	31	PORTLAND, ME	PACIFIC AND SOUTHERN, LLC	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120467	License To Cover	LPD	WEVD- LD	16456	Main	3	Red Lion- Harrisburg, PA	LOWCOUNTRY 34 MEDIA, LLC	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120496	Construction Permit	FR	NEW	756271			,	VO1 AMERICA	08/17/2020	Pending
0000120487	Minor Modification	FX	W292ED	155680		106.3	FRANKLIN, TN	The Cromwell Group, Inc.	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120422	License To Cover	FX	W293DG	200712		106.5	SPRINGFIELD , KY	CHOICE RADIO CENTRAL CORPORATION	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120461	License To Cover	FX	K233DL	200513		94.5	ORTONVILLE, MN	PRAIRIE WINDS BROADCASTING, INC.	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120430	Minor Modification	FX	K212GC	91086	Main	90.3	POMONA, CA	ONDAS DE VIDA, INC.	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000120428	Minor Modification	FX	K225BR	146564		92.9	FORT WORTH , TX	HISPANIC FAMILY CHRISTIAN NETWORK, INC.	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120480	License To Cover	DTV	WEHT	24215	Main	12	EVANSVILLE, IN	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120468	Minor Modification	FX	W212CO	79410	Main	89.3	KANKAKEE, IL	PENSACOLA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, INC.	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120472	Minor Modification	DRT	KLKN	11264	Main	8	LINCOLN, NE	KLKN LINCOLN LICENSE LLC	08/17/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000117777	Modification of License Amendment	FM	WDGG	21436	Main	93.7	ASHLAND, KY	Fifth Avenue Broadcasting Co., Inc.	08/17/2020	Received
0000113024	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WUDR	69423	Main	98.1	DAYTON, OH	UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON	08/17/2020	Received